
 

ALEXANDER GALT STUDENT SERVICES  

We are here for you!  
 

If you have questions or need support, 

You can contact us via email for an appointment. 

We are available Monday to Friday from 8:30-16:30. 
 

For an emergency, contact 811 (psychosocial services) 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 Noel Bellas Social 

Service Officer 

bellasn@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Tiffany Blinn 
Re-adaptation Officer 

blinnt@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Tracy Lynch 
Re-adaptation Officer 

lyncht@etsb.qc.ca 

Kristal Maguire 
Spiritual Animator 

maguirek@edu.etsb.qc.c

a 

Valérie Ouellet 
Guidance Counsellor 

& Re-adaptation Officer 

ouelletv@etsb.qc.ca 

Marie Thibault 
Counsellor in  

Academic Training 

thibaultm@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

 


